Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

620007-VT20-VRM-2024-05-11

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

11.05.2024
KW 19

10

9

1279,66 kg
53,06 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Birk Reese
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz 19
64289 Darmstadt

folgt

Ecke Beckerstr.

428903

175

12

711

Frau Marina Burger
MerckstralRe 9/b
64283 Darmstadt
0162-6231343

Ecke Erbacherstr. - Doppelablage

428913

320

22

12 | 1

Isaiah Tuna

WenckstralRe 19

64289 Darmstadt
015730275794fehmi.tuna@web.de

Ecke Heinheimer Str.

428923

238

17

Herr Lionel Gaede
Rhénring 25
64289 Darmstadt
01775049352

428905

190

13

Herr Moritz Lenz
Lichtenbergstral3e 54
64289 Darmstadt
0176-80556835

Ecke Wenckstr.

428907

203

14

Frau Hanka Schuitzkowski
Gutenbergstralle 33
64289 Darmstadt

Folgt

Ecke Kittlerstr., abdecken

428909

266

19

Frau Evelina Denzel
TaunusstralRe 18
64289 Darmstadt
015734554249

428919

561

40

Isaiah Tuna

Liebfrauenstraf3e 93

64289 Darmstadt
015730275794fehmi.tuna@web.de

Ecke Lichtenbergplatz

428925

265

18

1311




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Herr Ayoub Hajjout
Heinheimer StralRe 16
64289 Darmstadt
015566153243

unter die Treppe

428911

130

9

4

1




